
1 OF 6 COMPRESSOR/TURBINE/BLOWER SPARES

 Material               Description UOM Surplus

stock

  Bin-No

51000020 WEAR RINGS FOR CASING NOS 2 52.E.15&16

51000023 TRANSMISSION UNIT NOS 2 51.D.1

PT.041800125700350

51000098 SEAL RING 3 1/2" IN NOS 47 51.A.6

3 PARTS - 621089

FOR:DSTK-201/202

51000105 GASKET RINGS CAF NOS 50 51.G.3

SIZE: 40 X 110 X 3 MM

6203000023

51000268 ROTOR COMPLETE NOS 2 141.C.1

1 SET= 2NOS.

51000271 GEARS WITH LOCKING DEVICE NOS 2 141.C.2

1SET=2NOS.

51000273 BEARING HOUSING NOS 4 141.D.4

51000276 OIL SEAL  FOR K 102 A/B NOS 4 431.E.5

51000277 OIL SEAL BUSH NOS 8 141.D.4

1SET=4PCS

51000278 GASKET CAF NOS 12 141.D.3

SIZE: 80 NB X 3 MM FOR PD-9091

51000279 GASKET CAF NOS 2 141.D.3

SIZE: 80 NB X 1 MM

51000281 AIR FILTER ELEMENTS NOS 1 141.D.2

(WITHOUT FILTER BOX)

SIZE: 20 X 20 X 6 MM

51000282 AIR FILTER ELEMENTS NOS 1 141.D.1

(WITHOUT FILTER BOX)

SIZE: 20 X 20 X 2 MM

51001071 GASKET SW I/10 ANSI NOS 2 80.F.3

"SIZE: 3/4"" NB"

51001072 RADIAL BEARINGS (UPPER & NOS 2 80.F.2

LOWER HALFS-8HALFS)

51001074 SPACER CARBON NOS 31 80.F.6

51001076 STOP CARBON RING : NOS 36 80.F.5

MATERIAL ASTM B 310 CL5 :

51001077 GOVERNOR VALVE NOS 1 80.F.4

51001078 GOVERNOR VALVE CAGE NOS 1 80.F.1

51001079 BLANK STEAM STRAINER NOS 1 80.F.1

51001080 RING BONNET PACKING SET 1 80.F.6

51001081 PACKING HAND VALVES NOS 33 80.F.6

51001082 RING BONNET PACKING NOS 4 80.F.3

51001083 GASKET JET BODY NOS 25 80.F.6

51001084 GASKETS NOS 14 80.F.5

(HAND VALVE & PLUG VALVE)

51001085 "GASKET SW ANSI 3""NB 600#" NOS 7 80.F.3

51001086 GASKET SW ANSI NOS 4 80.F.4

"SIZE: 2.5"" NB  600#"

51001087 GASKET SW ANSI NOS 9 80.F.6

SIZE: 3/4"" NB  300#

51001088 GASKET SW ANSI NOS 9 80.F.6

SIZE: 3/4" NB  300#

51001089 GASKET ANSI NOS 4 80.F.6

"SIZE: 1/2"" NB  150#"

51001090 WOODWARD GOVERNOR TG-13 NOS 1 80.F.1

"SPEED RANGE:2400,4000 RPM"

51001169 STEAM TURBINE DSTP-706A/B NOS 1 900.S.8

FOR BFWP P-706A/B

(12-0)



2 OF 6 COMPRESSOR/TURBINE/BLOWER SPARES

 Material               Description UOM Surplus

stock

  Bin-No

51001606 DSTK-451 : THRUST BRG PADS : 3 SET 4 57.E.5

375 POS DSTK-451 : THRUST

(1SET=11PCS)

51001746 WHR DIA 48.5,FOR MCL . NOS 10 137.E.3

POS. NO:48,CODE NO:HY 33105 052 2212.

DRG NO:0-33501-00052-00,01-K-101.

51001779 THRUST BEARING PADS WITH PINS NOS 22 139.D.1

WO NO.1619456904/T-2381

(1PACK=12PADS)

51001789 SEAL RING  (PACKING) NOS 6 142.B.4

PT.NO.5-412610-05 BIN.NOS.

"79A13=6,58G18=9"

51001800 OIL RELAY GOVERNOR NOS 1 57.B.2

PT.NO.4-314871-03 (BIN.NO:

"58G7,8 & 79A7)"

51001804 CONNECTING ROD END NOS 12 57.D.22

LOCKNUT PT.4-315156-02

"BINNOS.58G9,16 &79A10"

51001805 CONNECTING ROD NOS 5 55.D.13

PT.NO.5-415417-05(BIN.NOS

"58G9,15,79A12)"

51001814 SET OF PADS FOR JOURNAL NOS 6 137.A.3

DES.NO.K-0451(1SET = 5NOS)

51003287 DSTP-431 : SW GASKET FOR GOV. NOS 3 57.G.20

VALVE.

51003291 DSTP-431 : RETAINING RING : 22 NOS 3 57.F.22

3 : CD102B

51003304 DSTP-431 : SEAL RING : 40 : CD NOS 9 57.F.20

102B

51003305 DSTP-431 : SEAL RING : 41 : CD NOS 3 55.D.19

102B

51003311 DSTP-431 : BONNET GASKET : MT NOS 1 55.D.21

128 : CD102B

51003323 DSTP-431 : GUIDE BUSHING : MT1 NOS 5 55.D.16

53 : CD102B

51003336 DSTP-431 : THROTTLE VALVE : 16 NOS 3 55.D.12

2 : CD 102B

51003337 DSTP-431 : SLEEVE SEAL : 193 : NOS 2 55.D.20

CD 102B

51003338 DSTP-431 : VALVE STEM : 163 : NOS 3 55.D.15

CD 102B

51003339 DSTP-431 : SEAL RING : 158 : C NOS 3 55.D.22

D 102B

51003354 DSTP-431 : CONNECTING ROD BOLT NOS 4 55.D.18

S : 186 : CD 102B

51003355 DSTP-431 : STOP WASHER : 214 : NOS 44 57.F.21

CD 102B

51003357 DSTP-431 : GARTER SPRING : 216 NOS 16 57.F.15

: CD 102B

51003359 DSTP-433 : TURBINE WHEEL : 14 NOS 1 700.D.2

: CD102B

51003365 DSTP-433 : RETAINING RING : 22 NOS 3 57.D.17

3 : CD102B

51003377 DSTP-433 : SENTINAL RELIEF VAL NOS 1 57.D.12

VE : 116 : CD102B

51003379 DSTP-433 : SEAL RING : 41 : CD NOS 3 57.D.16

102B



3 OF 6 COMPRESSOR/TURBINE/BLOWER SPARES

 Material               Description UOM Surplus

stock

  Bin-No

51003397 DSTP-433 : GUIDE BUSHING : MT1 NOS 3 57.D.15

53 : CD102B

51003411 DSTP-433 : THROTTLE VALVE : 16 NOS 3 57.D.13

2 : CD102B

51003412 DSTP-433 : SLEEVE SEAL : 193 : NOS 5 57.D.11

CD102B

51003413 DSTP-433 : VALVE STEM : 163 : NOS 1 57.D.14

CD102B

51003416 DSTP-433 : CONNECTING ROD BELT NOS 4 57.D.19

S : 186 : CD102B

51003417 DSTP-433 : STOP WASHER : 214 : NOS 24 57.D.18

CD102B

51003418 DSTP-433 : CARBON RING : 215 : NOS 16 57.D.10

CD102B

51003513 DSTP-451:TURB ROTOR ASSY COMPL NOS 1 61.A.SIDE

ETE WITH BRG/OST/LOCKNUT: 001/

004/041/018/039/022: 122376 D:

51003579 DSTP-451 : GOVERNOR-TG 13 : NOS 1 53.G.8

031 : 122376 D :

51003681 K-431 : PLAIN PAD WITH SECTOR NOS 18 54.D.3

: POS NO:2 : 333118O0066

51003966 FILLS (TOP LAYER) FOR COOLING SET 1 250.C.3

TOWER MODEL ARP580;CAPACITY-

80 TON

51004072 GM VALVE NOS 1 141.D.1

FOR  01-K-102

51004674 "BARE SHAFT PUMP MODEL OP-100," NOS 1 80.F.1

MAKE: 'OILVACAL' FOR AOP OF

EDSTP 701A.

51004675 OIL SEAL (COUPLING END): SET 2 80.F.3

"FOR EDSTP 701A, AS PER THE"

"PART NO, SPEC. ENCLOSED"

51004676 OIL SEAL (GOVERNOR END): SET 1 80.F.3

"FOR EDSTP 701A, AS PER THE"

"PART NO, SPEC. ENCLOSED."

51004694 RADIANT HORIZONTAL AIR COMPRES NOS 1 700.D.3

SOR WITH ACCESSORIES MODEL 253

SL. NO. 9114340

51004768 LEDPLATE ANTI SIEZE SELG NOS 3 433.A.8

FOR CA103 PT.NO.0033

DES.T3504 WO.1619456904

51008120 OIL DEFLECTOR (COUPLING END) : NOS 2 80.F.4

PART NO 003 : MATERIAL ASTM

A 743 CA 15 :

51008122 OIL DEFLECTOR (GOVERNOR END): NOS 2 80.F.4

PART NO 09A : MATERIAL ASTM

A 743 CA 15 :

51008125 WHEEL LOCK NUT : PART NO 015 : NOS 1 80.F.4

MATERIAL ASTM A 108 GR 11170 :

51008133 OIL DEFLECTOR (SPUR GEAR) : NOS 2 80.F.4

PART NO 010 : MATERIAL ASTM

A 743 CA 15 :

51008149 ASSLY JET BODY : PART NO 052 : SET 1 80.F.5

51008151 SCREW REVERSING CHAMBER: NOS 16 80.F.4

PART NO 054 : MATERIAL ASTM

A 493 GR 302 HQ :

51008153 "STUD 3/4""-10X3-3/4"" LONG:" NOS 17 80.F.3



4 OF 6 COMPRESSOR/TURBINE/BLOWER SPARES

 Material               Description UOM Surplus

stock

  Bin-No

PART NO 065 :MATERIAL A193 B7:

51008155 "NUT HEX 3/4""-10 HEX :PART NO" NOS 25 80.F.4

066 : MATERIAL ASTM A194 2H :

51008159 "STUD 5/8""-11UNCX 4-1/4""LONG:" NOS 6 80.F.6

PART NO 069 : MATERIAL ASTM

A 193 B7 :

51008160 "NUT HEX 5/8""-11UNC:PART NO 070" NOS 6 80.F.5

MATERIAL ASTM A 194 2H :

51008162 SPRING : PART NO 085 : NOS 23 80.F.2

MATERIAL INCONEL 600 :

51008164 RADIAL BEARING ASSEMBLY : SET 2 80.F.3

PART NO 004 : MATERIAL STEEL

BABBITED :

51008187 PIN TAPER THREADED:PART NO 093 NOS 2 80.F.4

MATERIAL STEEL :

51008189 BUSHING GAR LOCK: PART NO 095: NOS 2 80.F.6

MATERIAL TEF CTD STEEL :

51008191 LOCK NUT NYLOCK: PART NO 098: NOS 2 80.F.5

MATERIAL STI CAD PLATED :

51008199 LOWER VALVE SPRING SEAT : NOS 1 80.F.6

PART NO 130 : MATERIAL A 276

GR S 41000 :

51008200 SPRING FOR GOVERNOR VALVE : NOS 2 80.F.4

PART NO 131 : MATERIAL A 229

GR CLASS 1 :

51008201 UPPER VALVE SPRING SEAT : NOS 1 80.F.6

PART NO 132 : MATERIAL ASTM

A 276 S41000:

51008206 "5/16""L GLAND ASSLY:PART NO 137" SET 1 80.F.5

51008210 SPRING-EMER WEIGHT : PART NO NOS 1 80.F.5

025 : MATERIAL ASTM A228 MUSIC

WIRE :

51008212 TRIP HEAD LEVER SPRING : NOS 2 80.F.5

PART NO 081 : MATERIAL A 228

MUSIC WIRE :

51008221 "STUD 7/8""-9 UNC: PART NO 107 :" NOS 2 80.F.3

MATERIAL ASTM A 193 B7 :

51008222 "SLOTTED NUT 7/8""-9 UNC:" NOS 2 80.F.6

PART NO 108 :MATERIAL NYLOCK :

51008234 SPRING: PART NO 121 : NOS 2 80.F.2

MATERIAL A 229 CL1:

51008235 PILOT TRIP VALVE : PART NO 139 NOS 1 80.F.3

MATERIAL A 276 GR S41000:

51008236 BUSHING GUIDE:PART NO 140 : NOS 1 80.F.6

MATERIAL A 276 GR S 41000:

51008239 GASKET-LOWER CAGE:PART NO 143: NOS 1 80.F.5

MATERIAL STEEL TY304 :

51008240 BUSHING: PART NO 144 : NOS 1 80.F.4

MATERIAL TEFLON CTD STEEL :

51008267 SPRING HOLDER-EMERGENCY TRIP: NOS 2 80.F.5

PART NO 090 : MATERIAL A 229

CL I/II:

51008731 PACKING NOS 5 82.F.2

51008921 SET OF THRUST PADS       K0101 NOS 144 137.G.5

",THRUST BEARING 9X7/8-MCL,CO2"

"COMPRESSOR K - 101,,"

51009512 "6""LENS GASKET FOR CO2 FINAL DI" NOS 8 138.C.5



5 OF 6 COMPRESSOR/TURBINE/BLOWER SPARES

 Material               Description UOM Surplus

stock

  Bin-No

"SH.NRV,PARTNO:33,DWG:7-33600-0"

"005,MAKE:HOERBIGER CHECK VALVE"

51009606 "FOUNDATION BOLTS 1/2""*180 GIC" NOS 5 83.C.5

REF SNO. 106

51610140 NUT NOS 4 120.G.5

5-3200-0350-04

51610141 SCREW NOS 4 118.A.2

5-2191-3631-43

51610171 GLEITMO NOS 7 433.A.6

5-5452-0006-00

51610395 LIQUID PACKING NOS 3 433.A.11

51611859 "5/16""-18UNC SHORT MODEL" NOS 1 143.A.3

ETG802-C PARTNO:084.014

DWGNO:PL0053.1168.160

51612900 SEAL RING(DAMPER SHAFT) NOS 56 115.B.5

"P.NO:27,MTL:CLINGERSIL"

D.NO:62.00.073.002

51612956 OIL STRAINER GASKET NOS 10 115.B.3

P.NO:31

D.NO:C300M CEUS SERIES 'M CECO

51614490 ANCHOR  BOLT M12X160 NOS 10 119.G.6

SACH.NO;5-6507-5008-00,

EDSTK-431

51614704 SPECIAL; COAT NOS 1 433.A.10

51614766 FILTER(STRAINER WITH WIRE NOS 1 144.C.4

"MESH), FUEL GAS"

P.NO.2719.1253.000

51614804 LIQUID PACKING NOS 1 433.B.8

51614807 ASSEMBLY PASTE NOS 2 433.A.8

51615196 GASKETING COMPOUND TUBE FOR EK-601 A/B NOS 9 433.A.6

I51003547  DSTP-451 : GARLOCK BUSHING : 0 NOS 1 57.F.11

 95 : 122376D

 95 : 122376D

R51000021 WEAR RINGS FOR IMPELLER NOS 2 52.E.10

R51000267 Passivation Air blower NOS 2 700.D.3

for co2 comp.K102

type:- w/c,size 78

R51000618 SHAFT COUPLING SET 1 79.C.3

FOR:K-1401 A/B/C

R51001786 TURBINE WHEEL ASSEMBLY NOS 1 700.D.2

PT.NO.2-212490-01

R51004098 COMPLETE DRIVE STEAM TURBINE NOS 1 B7A FLOOR

FOR PUMP P431A.

(UNDER PRESERVATION)

R51005496 DRIVE STEAM TURBINE FOR P-124 NOS 1 B7A FLOOR

,DSTP-124.

R51615548 BACK PRESSURE STEAM TURBINE NOS 1 900.S.8

DSTP-420

R51615814 COMPLETE STEAM TURBINE FOR NOS 1 900.S.8

DSTP - 450

R51615815 COMPLETE STEAM TURBINE FOR NOS 2 900.S.8

DSTP - 430

R51616008 COMPLETE DRIVE STEAM TURBINE NOS 1 900.S.8

FOR EP-451A LO PUMP

R51616009 COMPLETE DRIVE STEAM TURBINE NOS 1 900.S.8

FOR EP-600A RAW NAPHTHA PUMP

R51616285 TRIVENI MAKE STEAM TURBINE FOR CW PUMP NOS 1 900.S.8



6 OF 6 COMPRESSOR/TURBINE/BLOWER SPARES

 Material               Description UOM Surplus

stock

  Bin-No

TYPE:GAF 6C,1200KW,5400RPM,HORIZONTALSPL

CASING; WITH SHUT VALVE AND OST,EDSTP-90

R51616286 COMPLETE GEARBOX OF ACT CW PUMP NOS 1 900.S.8

EDSTP-901A

R51616287 DISCHARGE LINE BELLOW  ACT NOS 1 900.S.8

CW PUMP TURBINE

ESDSTP-901A

R51616291 LUBE OIL FILTER ELEMENTS WITH SHELL NOS 2 900.S.8&17

FOR CW TURBINE

EDSTP-901A

R51616292 PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES FOR NOS 1 900.S.8

CW TURBINE L.O.LINE

EDSTP-901A


